
* Grower Name:

* City: Isanti * State: MN Zip: 55040

County:

* RDM Name: *   Lattitude :

Plot Type: * Longitude :

Crop: 1.

* Prev Crop: 2.

* Planting Date: 3.

Planting Pop: 4.

Soil Drainage:

Tillage Type:

* Irrigated:

* Harvest Date: $10.50 /Bu.

Harvested: 

Entry Agronomic Foliar * Harvest * Harvest * Row * Row * Nbr Harvest Tst Wt. *Bu/Acre @ Yield

No. Treatment Fungicide Weight Moist% Width(in) Length Rows Pop. lbs/bu 13% mst * $/Acre Rank

1 ASGROW AG0835 GENRR2Y 0 0.0 30 410 4 156 0 0.0 -$                     14

2 ASGROW AG0935 GENRR2Y 0 0.0 30 410 4 156 0 0.0 -$                     14

3 ASGROW AG1234 GENRR2Y 0 0.0 30 410 4 156 0 0.0 -$                     14

4 ASGROW AG1431 GENRR2Y 300 12.1 30 410 4 156 55 53.7 563.55$              6

5 ASGROW AG1435 GENRR2Y 310 12.0 30 410 4 156 55 55.5 583.00$              1

6 NK Brand S09-V8 GENRR2Y 280 12.2 30 410 4 156 56 50.0 525.38$              10

7 NK Brand S11-C8 GENRR2Y 264 11.9 30 410 4 156 56 47.3 497.05$              13

8 NK Brand S12-H2 GENRR2Y 310 12.1 30 410 4 156 56 55.5 582.34$              2

9 NK Brand S13-H5 GENRR2Y 304 12.0 30 410 4 156 56 54.4 571.71$              5

10 NK Brand S15-P1 GENRR2Y 274 12.1 30 410 4 156 56 49.0 514.71$              12

11 CROPLAN R2C1400 GENRR2Y 290 12.1 30 410 4 156 57 51.9 544.77$              8

12 CROPLAN R2C1494 GENRR2Y 274 12.0 30 410 4 156 56 49.1 515.30$              11

13 CROPLAN R2C1572 GENRR2Y 310 12.3 30 410 4 156 56 55.3 581.01$              4

14 CROPLAN R2C1625 GENRR2Y 310 12.2 30 410 4 156 56 55.4 581.67$              3

15 CROPLAN R2C1770 GENRR2Y 298 12.2 30 410 4 156 56 53.3 559.16$              7

16 Check GENRR2Y 286 12.1 30 410 4 156 57 51.2 537.25$              9

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

 

N

SOYBEANS

Corn

156K

5/13/2015

Traits

Federated Co-ops Inc.

P205:

* Market Price:

* Soil Type:

INSIGHT SET (Click Field Pick from List)

 

Paul Bostrom

* Brand * Hybrid

Conventional

10/6/2015

Y

Insight Trials By WinfieldTM

*
 

R

E

Q

U

I

R

E

D

 

I

N

F

O

Isanti

 

Organic Matter %:

K20:

Medium

Soil Information

C

H

K

Soil pH:

2015 Soybean Planting & Harvest Report

Manure Type:

Man. Gal/Tn/Ac

Retail Account #:

* Retail Coop Name:

Seed

Trt

N-P-K  (lb/ac):

Comments

Note: Enter Lat Long in Decimal format ex. (45.12345     -89.12345)

45.29599

-93.12300
 Help with Lat Long

Header Instructions YouTube

Detail Instructions YouTube



* Grower Name:

* City: Isanti * State: MN Zip: 55040

County:

* RDM Name: *   Lattitude :

Plot Type: * Longitude :

Crop: 1.

* Prev Crop: 2.

* Planting Date: 3.

Planting Pop: 4.

Soil Drainage:

Tillage Type:

* Irrigated:

* Harvest Date: $10.50 /Bu.

Harvested: 

Entry Agronomic Foliar * Harvest * Harvest * Row * Row * Nbr Harvest Tst Wt. *Bu/Acre @ Yield

No. Treatment Fungicide Weight Moist% Width(in) Length Rows Pop. lbs/bu 13% mst * $/Acre Rank

 

N

SOYBEANS

Corn

156K

5/13/2015

Traits

Federated Co-ops Inc.

P205:

* Market Price:

* Soil Type:

INSIGHT SET (Click Field Pick from List)

 

Paul Bostrom

* Brand * Hybrid

Conventional

10/6/2015

Y

Insight Trials By WinfieldTM

*
 

R

E

Q

U

I

R

E

D

 

I

N

F

O

Isanti

 

Organic Matter %:

K20:

Medium

Soil Information

C

H

K

Soil pH:

2015 Soybean Planting & Harvest Report

Manure Type:

Man. Gal/Tn/Ac

Retail Account #:

* Retail Coop Name:

Seed

Trt

N-P-K  (lb/ac):

Comments

Note: Enter Lat Long in Decimal format ex. (45.12345     -89.12345)

45.29599

-93.12300
 Help with Lat Long

Header Instructions YouTube

Detail Instructions YouTube

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Mean 9.8 42.6 $447.31



Income

Rank

14

14

14

6

1

10

13

2

5

12

8

11

4

3

7

9

Insight Trials By WinfieldTM

2015 Soybean Planting & Harvest Report

Comments



Income

Rank

Insight Trials By WinfieldTM

2015 Soybean Planting & Harvest Report

Comments


